STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
INDUSTRIAL THERMOCOUPLE ASSEMBLY
FEATURES
APPLICATION
Ü Nipple extension
Ü Mineral insulated
Ü Transmitter mountable
Ü Exchangeable insert

3. Transmitter output shall be 4…20 mA as standard, any other output required, please contact factory for details.
4. Nipple assembly in ASTM A105 is provided with Cd plating.
Ordering Example
MTT01  -  MTT01  K P  V  U  MF M60 BZ ML  C0  N0  4NM- - - - - - - - - - -
ML
MC
MF
C0
C1
C2
C3
C5
C6
C8
C9
NO
N1
N2
Die-cast aluminum
AISI 304 SS
 AISI 316 SS
¾" ET (F), 1 No.
½" NPT (F), 1 No.
M20 x 1.5mm (F), 1 No.
¾" NPT (F), 1 No.
¾" ET (F), 2 Nos.
½" NPT (F), 2 Nos.
M20 x 1.5mm (F), 2 Nos.
¾" NPT (F), 2 Nos.
Nipple assembly in ASTM A 105
Nipple assembly in AISI 304 SS
Nipple assembly in AISI 316 SS
50 mm up to 250 mm
50 mm up to 10,000 mm
½" NPT (M)
¾" NPT (M)
M20 X 1.5 mm (M)
½" BSP (M)
¾" BSP (M)
XXX
XXXXX
4NM
5NM
4MM
4BM
5BM
8. ENCLOSURE
    MATERIAL
9. CABLE ENTRY
10. HEAD
EXTENSION
11. HEAD
EXTENSION
LENGTH (XL)
12. IMMERSION
LENGTH (IL)
13. PROCESS
CONNECTION
Calibration Certificate